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Terminal box
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AC
 a

xi
al

AC
 c

en
tr

ifu
ga

l
In

fo
rm

at
io

n
EC

 c
en

tr
ifu

ga
l

EC
 a

xi
al

EC
-S

YS
TE

M
S

Ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

0

c1

-

±3

Ø2
9

2,5

450
85
6

+

27
,5

Ø3
60

±
2

Ø9
2

h±3

83±3

4x
90

˚

58

M4

24

c2

5

4

±5 6,6
16,6

40
0

Ø3
70

l

l

 "V"
"A" 

 "V"

"A" 

Mounting configuration




